

All-in-One DSP for Home, Car, and Pro Audio Applications

DAYTON, OH (June 27, 2018) - Take control of any audio system with the new Dayton Audio DSP-408, a feature-rich 4 input/8 output digital signal processor!

Ease of use has always had its place in the consumer electronics industry. Dayton Audio has now brought to market a digital signal processor (DSP) that combines versatility, incredible sound quality, and ergonomic graphical user interfaces (GUI). The most alluring feature of the DSP-408 is the ability to be used in home, car, or pro audio applications right out of the box.

For many individuals, the pursuit of perfect sound quality is a never-ending quest. Dayton Audio recognizes this, which is why the DSP-408 features built-in EQ, crossovers, time alignment, and input/output mixing. When utilizing all of these features, the ability to manipulate and improve the sound quality of an audio system is simply astonishing.

Windows-Based GUI

The DSP-408 is easily controlled via a Windows application developed by our engineers at Dayton Audio. This application features all the tools needed to make audio systems sound their very best, with an easy-to-use design which accommodates audiophiles of all levels.

Android App with Bluetooth Connectivity (Optional)

In the modern age of mobile devices, breaking out the bulky laptop to make modifications to a sound system can seem like a chore. That's why Dayton Audio provides the option of connecting the DSP via any Android mobile device using the DSP-BT4.0. This Bluetooth 4.0 dongle allows users to completely tune their DSP via the mobile DSP-408 app. In addition, the user can also use their mobile Bluetooth device as an audio source!

About Dayton Audio

For more than 20 years, Dayton Audio has been a leading supplier for audio and video, combining real-world design with high-tech manufacturing techniques to offer some of the finest consumer electronic products today. Every Dayton Audio product is designed and engineered in the USA to provide the highest level of performance and value, backed by industry-leading warranties and support. Dayton Audio products can be purchased through authorized resellers including Parts Express (parts-express.com). Visit us online at www.daytonaudio.com.

For more information, please contact:

Donna Watson – Product Coordinator Dayton Audio 937-743-8248 ext. 106 info@daytonaudio.com